Race Date
October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Grove City
Team Score (places): 37
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Ryan Whiteman
Jordan Powell
Noah Kildoo
Travis Beatty
Adam Lowe
Daniel Wright
Steven Biddle
Luke Walter
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Team - North East
Team Score (places): 74

182
189
192
191
188
187
179
184
190
181
193
178

Aaron Haas
Geoff Mayes
Tyler Stetson
Gary Olsen
Teddy Martin
Tommy Martin
Connor Bradford
Trung Kitchener
Garrett McCalsin
Chris Grow
Caleb Wieszczyk
Peter Becker
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Team - McDowell
Team Score (places): 129

1 145 Lucas Buseck
2 148 Sebastian Curtin
3 158 David Masteller
4 157 Bailey Maloney
5 161 Oscar Qui
6 162 Ruben Uquillas
7 150 Zach Dulabon
8 160 Josh Porter
9 142 Matt Schwan
10 143 Justin Blake
11 147 Brennan Conway
12 151 Matt Falconer
13 155 Charles Lenox
14 144  Tyler Hakel
15 146 Luke Cancilla

Results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

53:26.0 Average Time: 10:41.2

1 9:53.8 09:53.8 0:00.0

4 10:02.7 19:56.6 0:08.8

10 10:53.8 30:50.4 0:59.9
22 11:15.8 42:06.3 1:21.9
37 11:19.7 53:26.0 1:25.8
64 11:51.0 1:05:17.1 1:57.1
98 12:12.0 1:17:29.1 2:18.1
12:26.8  1:29:56.0 2:33.0

Finish Position - 2

56:40.1 Average Time: 11:20.0

7 10:56.8 10:56.8 0:00.0
20 11:17.0 22:13.9 0:20.1
37 11:26.3 33:40.2 0:29.4
55 11:28.8 45:09.1 0:32.0
74 11:31.0 56:40.1 0:34.1
94 11:31.4 1:08:11.6 0:34.5
119 11:47.6  1:19:59.2 0:50.7
12:21.4 1:32:20.6 1:24.5

12:22.4  1:44:43.1 1:25.6

12:36.5 1:57:19.7 1:39.6

12:56.5 2:10:16.3 1:59.6

15:01.9 2:25:18.2 4:05.0

Finish Position -

3

59:09.9 Average Time: 11:49.9

14 11:18.1 11:18.1 0:00.0
35 11:32.7 22:50.9 0:14.6
63 12:01.0 34:51.9 0:42.9
93 12:02.1 46:54.0 0:44.0
129 12:15.9 59:09.9 0:57.7
166 12:17.7  1:11:27.7 0:59.6
205 12:20.0 1:23:47.7 1:01.9
12:26.6  1:36:14.4 1:08.5

12:32.7 1:48:47.1 1:14.6

12:42.7  2:01:29.9 1:24.6

12:50.2 2:14:20.1 1:32.1

12:51.8 2:27:12.0 1:33.7

13:13.9 2:40:26.0 1:55.8

13:16.6  2:53:42.6 1:58.5

13:27.1  3:07:09.8 2:09.0
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 129 Team Score (times): 59:09.9 Average Time: 11:49.9
16 159 Jared Pashupatni 8 More Than 7 14:34.2  3:21:44.1 3:16.1
17 149 Dave Daubert 7 More Than 7 16:08.8 3:37:53.0 4:50.7
Team - Cochranton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 131 Team Score (times): 59:38.0 Average Time: 11:55.6
1 13 Logan Herzberger 8 8 11:05.8 11:05.8 0:00.0
2 14 Nathan Kline 11 19 11:11.8 22:17.6 0:05.9
3 15 Nathan Lindeman 29 48 12:01.7 34:19.4 0:55.9
4 12 Adam Field 33 81 12:10.2 46:29.6 1:04.4
5 16 Avery Mailliard 50 131 13:08.3 59:38.0 2:02.5
Team - Fairview Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 59:40.0 Average Time: 11:56.0
1 45 Pat Kloecker 8 5 5 10:53.3 10:53.3 0:00.0
2 52 Nick Samsel 8 22 27 11:36.8 22:30.1 0:43.5
3 49 Davis Nies 7 32 59 12:04.4 34:34.6 1:111
4 53 James Shuttleworth 7 40 99 12:23.0 46:57.6 1:29.6
5 51 Ryan Podufal 7 45 144 12:42.3 59:40.0 1:49.0
6 46 Jack Kloecker 7 46 190 12:44.3  1:12:24.3 1:50.9
7 54  Jake Wick 7 48 238 12:54.6 1.25:18.9 2:01.2
8 44  Leaf Jeffery 8 More Than 7 13:00.5 1:38:19.5 2:07.2
9 50 Brent Oleksak 7 More Than 7 13:10.0 1:51:29.5 2:16.6
10 47 lan Miller 7 More Than 7 13:24.8  2:04:54.3 2:31.4
11 55 Dan Wilco 7 More Than 7 13:26.6  2:18:20.9 2:33.2
12 43  Ethan Jeffery 8 More Than 7 13:39.0 2:32:00.0 2:45.6
13 48 Nick Muscarella 7 More Than 7 15:25.8  2:47:25.8 4:32.4
Team - Union City Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 161 Team Score (times):  1:03:22.5 Average Time: 12:40.5

1 8 Drake Burgess 8 10 10 11:09.0 11:09.0 0:00.0
2 6 Russell Adams 8 23 33 11:39.1 22:48.2 0:30.1
3 10 Michael Potts 8 26 59 11:49.1 34:37.3 0:40.0
4 9 Connor Hanlin 7 43 102 12:26.2 47:03.5 1:17.1
5 7 Jacob Beck 8 59 161 16:19.0 1:03:22.5 5:10.0
Team - Girard Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times):  1:06:48.7 Average Time: 13:21.7

1 77 Corey Twichel 8 9 9 11:06.2 11:06.2 0:00.0
2 76 Jacob Trybus 8 16 25 11:22.0 22:28.2 0:15.7
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 28, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Girard Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times):  1:06:48.7 Average Time: 13:21.7

3 74  Ben Koerber 7 24 49 11:45.2 34:13.5 0:39.0
4 72 Kevin Kauffman 7 57 106 15:22.8 49:36.3 4:16.6
5 73 Sam Kauffman 7 60 166 17:12.3  1:06:48.7 6:06.1
6 75 Patrick Santry 7 61 227 17:21.6  1:24:10.3 6:15.3
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 170 Team Score (times):  1:00:24.5 Average Time: 12:04.9

1 230 Tanner Rosenberg 8 2 2 10:02.4 10:02.4 0:00.0
2 225 Jaykup Durlin 8 31 33 12:02.5 22:04.9 2:00.1
3 228 Zach Ishman 8 41 74 12:24.1 34:29.0 2:21.7
4 226  Tristin Gibson 8 47 121 12:53.2 47:22.2 2:50.8
5 229  Andy Lawani 8 49 170 13:02.2  1:00:24.5 2:59.8
6 231 Ben Stover 7 54 224 14:05.1  1:14:29.6 4:02.7
7 227  Lloyd Hill 7 55 279 14:05.8 1:28:35.4 4:03.3
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 190 Team Score (times):  1:02:23.4 Average Time: 12:28.6

1 63 Mark McWilliams 8 4 4 10:52.7 10:52.7 0:00.0
2 60 Ryan Connelly 8 38 42 12:18.1 23:10.9 1:25.3
3 61 Tyler Kuzma 8 44 86 12:28.4 35:39.3 1:35.6
4 62 George McGuire 8 51 137 13:16.3 48:55.7 2:23.6
5 67 Martin Webster 7 53 190 13:27.7 1:02:23.4 2:34.9
6 65 Cody Powell 7 56 246 15:125  1:17:36.0 4:19.7
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 249 Team Score (times):  1:20:52.3 Average Time: 16:10.4

1 116 Stephen Hiles 35 35 12:13.2 12:13.2 0:00.0
2 117 John Holmes 42 77 12:25.7 24:39.0 0:12.5
3 118 Dylan Isacks 52 129 13:17.0 37:56.0 1:03.8
4 119 Mark McKelvey 58 187 15:50.9 53:47.0 3:37.7
5 115 Adam Elder 62 249 27:05.3 1:20:52.3 14:52.1
Team - Corry Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:

1 21 Brent Benedict 7 Less Than 5 12:02.8 12:02.8 0:00.0
2 23 Curtis Royek 7 Less Than 5 12:48.2 24:51.0 0:45.4
3 22 Austin McCelland 7 Less Than 5 13:14.4 38:05.4 1:11.6
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2009 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 103 Koltin Hammer 8 Less Than 5 10:38.2 10:38.2 0:00.0
2 102 Wade Grover 7 Less Than 5 11:41.1 22:19.3 1:02.8
3 105 Jonathan Warren 8 Less Than 5 11:48.5 34:07.9 1:10.3
4 104 Collin McCarty 8 Less Than 5 13:26.9 47:34.8 2:48.7
Team - Meadville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 168 Kyle Rose 7 Less Than 5 10:26.5 10:26.5 0:00.0
Team - Oil City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 201 Austin King 8 Less Than 5 10:25.9 10:25.9 0:00.0
2 202  John Miller 7 Less Than 5 13:18.7 23:44.7 2:52.8
Team - Sharpsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 213 Christopher Enos Less Than 5 13:07.3 13:07.3 0:00.0
2 212 Bradley Calleja Less Than 5 14:01.1 27:08.4 0:53.8
Team - Wilmington Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 221 Danny Rhodes 7 Less Than 5 13:06.4 13:06.4 0:00.0
2 220 Ryan Davis 7 Less Than 5 13:45.7 26:52.1 0:39.2
Team - Lakeview Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 232 Nick Bindas 8 Less Than 5 11:22.4 11:22.4 0:00.0
Team - Commodore Perry Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 235 Nate White Less Than 5 10:41.1 10:41.1 0:00.0
2 236 Chad Peterson Less Than 5 12:38.8 23:20.0 1:57.6
3 238 Tony Leonard Less Than 5 13:36.0 36:56.0 2:54.8
4 239 Levi Roberts Less Than 5 20:31.6 57:27.6 9:50.4
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
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Race Date
October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Eisenhower

Team Score (places):Inc.

240 Devin Van Guilder
242 Jason Morine

243 Brent Gerbec

241 Jacob Hoffman
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Results from the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:14.6 12:14.6 0:00.0
7 Less Than 5 14:02.1 26:16.7 1:47.4
7 Less Than 5 14:43.1 40:59.8 2:28.5
8 Less Than 5 16:14.8 57:14.7 4:00.2
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